BARN HUNT.

ASSOCTATION

Hurdles Course 1

BH# CallName Handler Size Breed Result Time Score Place
BH-34738 Monroe Kelsey Hawn S Mixed/Cross Breed Q 709 107 1
BH-67492 Kitri Brian OrndorfF M Border Collie Q 6.05 104 2
BH-33006 Roscoe Stephanie Hathaway S Cardigan Welsh Corgi Q 1011 104 3
BH-49805 Fawkes Cameron Westfall (for teams only) L Doberman Pinscher Q 818 103 4
BH-52080 Peregrine Rebecca Long M Mixed/Cross Breed Q 741 103 5
BH-37209 MSP Adrienne Burnett M Border Collie Q 7.45 103 6
BH-41248 Jaeger Lizabeth Mott M English Cocker Spaniel Q 824 102 7
BH-44878 Calamity Douglas Cole S Rat Terrier Q 1243 102 8
BH-65959 Dempsey Susan Cole S Rat Terrier Q 1283 102 9
BH-53165 Luke Marika Klein S Cardigan Welsh Corgi Q 13.09 101 10
BH-57400 Savvy Esther Brooks M Mixed/Cross Breed Q 9.23 101 1
BH-50168 Loki Bev Taylor M Mixed/Cross Breed Q 9.83 101 12
BH-63700 Sam Edrei Hurt M Miniature Australian Shepherd Q 9.96 101 13
BH-33005 Watson Stephanie Hathaway S Cardigan Welsh Corgi Q 14.01 100 14
BH-30414 Soar Renee Barnaby M Border Collie Q 10.97 100 15
BH-48468 Charity Melissa M Border Collie Q 11.41 99 16
BH-37689 Sweep Michelle Dundas M Mixed/Cross Breed Q 1175 99 17
BH-53731 Soleil Kelsi Ruff L Golden Retriever Q 1221 98 18
BH-63000 Meres Barb Krause M Border Collie Q 1352 97 19
BH-52265 Tarzan Tonya Struble L Golden Retriever Q 1456 97 20
BH-53732 Splash Mike Ruff L Golden Retriever Q 13.85 97 21
BH-27463 Faith Melissa M Border Collie Q 14.03 96 22
BH-38944 Muystic Liz Mott M Australian Shepherd Q 14.08 96 23
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BH#
BH-30415
BH-47140
BH-64894
BH-40289
BH-42100
BH-45485
BH-53461
BH-64299
BH-68674
BH-63529
BH-48910
BH-62818
BH-67302
BH-53545
BH-30409
BH-56273
BH-60948
BH-61759
BH-62315
BH-54068
BH-56249
BH-61947
BH-47349
BH-56274

Call Name
Gretel
Night
Isa

Lilah
Tobias
Scout
Pyro
Quinton
Marcus
Rip
Stitch
Rowdy
Zeus
Harper
Tari
Spooky
Astro
Belmont
Guinness
Rainy
Koda
Goose
Trooper

Puglsey

Handler

Renee Barnaby
Heather Haynes
Claire Kornasiewicz
Dana Martin
Brenda Mccracken
Frank Fuhrer-Juvet
Michaela Chiu
Hillary Ermish
Frances Johnson
Alanna Westfall
Jessica Knox

Holly Thiessen
Ena Nimb

Robin Gerstenfeld
Barb Krause
Camille Orndorff
Renee Barnaby
Terry Boitano
Lizabeth Mott
Leeann Yang
Lynne Andersen
Melissa

Lynne Andersen

Camille OrndorfF

Size
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Breed

Poodle, Standard
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
German Shepherd Dog
Belgian Malinois
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Jack Russell Terrier
English Cocker Spaniel
Mixed/Cross Breed
Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Mixed/Cross Breed
Border Collie

Pug

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
English Cocker Spaniel
Jindo

Jack Russell Terrier
Border Collie

Jack Russell Terrier

Pug
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Result Time
14.26
18.45
16.01
17.6

18.06
2033
2043
2223
25.54
2239
26.95
2377
2716
27.21
30.15
34.65
35.89
4512
45.87
46.77
5717
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Score
96
96
95
94
93
90
90
89
89
88
88
87
84
83
80
80
75
66
65
64
57

Place
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44



BH#
BH-60104
BH-50764
BH-56478
BH-49999
BH-47348
BH-43575
BH-64184
BH-45914
BH-63315
BH-58878
BH-61701
BH-67301
BH-51483
BH-59366

Call Name
Nicky
Carbon
Lemon
Fern
Ellie
Ava
Key
Ryker
Malone
Beretta
Soma
Roxie
Major

Lando

Handler Size

Juliana Venables
Alannah Leavitt
Megan Jacobsen
Elise Gonzales
Scott Andersen

Lauren Watson

M
M
M
L
S
M
Camille Adamson S
JAYNE WALKER M
Adelina Miranda L
Cassidy Kornasiewicz L
Kathleen Jacobs L
Sydney Gibbs L
Alyssa Hoke L
M

Lara Schmauser

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Mixed/Cross Breed
Mixed/Cross Breed
Jack Russell Terrier
Mixed/Cross Breed
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Standard Schnauzer
Doberman Pinscher
German Shepherd Dog
Irish Wolfhound
Mixed/Cross Breed
Mixed/Cross Breed

Border Collie
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Result Time Score
NQ
ABS
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
NQ
NQ
ABS



